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Technical specifications

quantity in package:

color:

max.power:

rated current:

voltage:

number of sockets:

socket type:

plug type:

wire:

current/power (cable coiled):
current/power (cable uncoiled):
IP:

certificates:
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PB-CR/S/S/30M/3X1,5/
HO5VV-F

Cable reel CRAFT LINE

1PNy -

L

Cce

16A 230V

black
3680W

16A

230V

4

4x2p+Z
2p+Z
HO5VV-F, 3x1,5mm2, 30m
6A/1380W
16A/3680W
20

CE
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